
5
 Remember to Pray

 Remember to Pray

 Remember to Pray

 Remember to Pray

JULY 2024
S U N MON T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

1

15

8

22

7

21

14

2928

2

16

23

9

24

3

17

10

19

12

6

20

13

4

18

11

25 26 27

30 31

Ladies Bible Study
see Kim Edge

Pray Pottery 10:00am
  Iuka, Ms

Ladies Bible Study
see Kim Edge

Pray Pottery 10:00am
  Iuka, Ms

Ladies Bible Study
see Kim Edge

Pray Pottery 10:00am
  Iuka, Ms

Young Married Couples
Bible Study

LeaderS: Jabari and Kara Temple
6:00pm through zoom

Young Married Couples
Bible Study

LeaderS: Jabari and Kara Temple
6:00pm through zoom

Young Married Couples
Bible Study

LeaderS: Jabari and Kara Temple
6:00pm through zoom

Young Married Couples
Bible Study

LeaderS: Jabari and Kara Temple
6:00pm through zoom

Young Married Couples
Bible Study

LeaderS: Jabari and Kara Temple
6:00pm through zoom Grace Chapel Pickwick

GRACECHAPELPICKWICK.COM

C H R I S T  C E N T E R E D         C A S U A L         C O N T E M P O R A R Y         C O M M U N I T Y  B A S E D

Wednesday Worship & Word
 @ Freddy T's Club 50

 7:00pm 

Men’s Bible Study
Leader: roger niswander

5:30pm @ Freddy T’s 

Pastry & the Word
Leader: Suzy Niswander

Pickwick Pines @  10:00 am

Wednesday Worship & Word
 @ Freddy T's Club 50

 7:00pm 

Pastry & the Word
Leader: Suzy Niswander

Pickwick Pines @  10:00 am

Wednesday Worship & Word
 @ Freddy T's Club 50

 7:00pm 

Wednesday Worship & Word
 @ Freddy T's Club 50

 7:00pm 

Worship & the Word
10:00 am @ Freddy T's 

Pastor Dr. Leonard Pratt

Sunday Bible STudy
Leader: Jeff and Deedra Hollis

7:00 pm  @ Nuevo Vallarta Pickwick

Adult Sunday School
8:30 am @ Freddy T's 

Leaders: billy and Verna Harbin 

Worship & the Word
10:00 am @ Freddy T's 
Bobby Capps preach 

Adult Sunday School
8:30 am @ Freddy T's 

Leaders: billy and Verna Harbin 

Worship & the Word
10:00 am @ Freddy T's 

Pastor Dr. Leonard Pratt

Sunday Bible STudy
Leader: Jeff and Deedra Hollis

7:00 pm  @ Nuevo Vallarta Pickwick

Adult Sunday School
8:30 am @ Freddy T's 

Leaders: billy and Verna Harbin 

Worship & the Word
10:00 am @ Freddy T's 
Bobby Capps preach 

Adult Sunday School
8:30 am @ Freddy T's 

Leaders: billy and Verna Harbin 

 Corinth Bible Study
6:30 @ 605 Foote St., Corinth MS

Leaders:  Brian and Donna Langley

Wednesday Worship & Word
 @ Freddy T's Club 50

 7:00pm 

Men’s Bible Study
Leader: roger niswander

5:30pm @ Freddy T’s 

Discipleship Bible Study
Leader: Jim Bevis

5:30 on the deck @ Freddy T’s

Discipleship Bible Study
Leader: Jim Bevis

5:30 on the deck @ Freddy T’s


