

JULY 2024



-						Come as you are.	
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	
	1	2 YOUNG MARRIED COUPLES BIBLE STUDY LEADERS: JABARI AND KARA TEMPLE 6:00PM THROUGH ZOOM	WEDNESDAY WORSHIP & WORD @ FREDDY T'S CLUB 50 7:00PM	4 Mappy Mappy	5 REMEMBER TO PRAY	6	
WORSHIP & THE WORD 10:00 AM @ FREDDY T'S BOBBY CAPPS PREACH ADULT SUNDAY SCHOOL 8:30 AM @ FREDDY T'S LEADERS: BILLY AND VERNA HARBIN SUNDAY BIBLE STUDY LEADER: JEFF AND DEEDRA HOLLIS 7:00 PM @ NUEVO VALLARTA PICKWICK	8	9 YOUNG MARRIED COUPLES BIBLE STUDY LEADERS: JABARI AND KARA TEMPLE G:00PM THROUGH ZOOM	10 WEDNESDAY WORSHIP & WORD @ FREDDY T'S CLUB 50 7:00PM	LADIES BIBLE STUDY SEE KIM EDGE PRAY POTTERY 10:00AM IUKA, MS DISCIPLESHIP BIBLE STUDY LEADER: JIM BEVIS 5:30 ON THE DECK @ FREDDY T'S	12 REMEMBER TO PRAY	13	
WORSHIP & THE WORD 10:00 AM @ FREDDY T'S PASTOR DR. LEONARD PRATT ADULT SUNDAY SCHOOL 8:30 AM @ FREDDY T'S LEADERS: BILLY AND VERNA HARBIN	15	16 YOUNG MARRIED COUPLES BIBLE STUDY LEADERS. JABARI AND KARA TEMPLE G:00PM THROUGH ZOOM	17 PASTRY & THE WORD LEADER: SUZY NISWANDER PICKWICK PINES @ 10:00 AM MEN'S BIBLE STUDY LEADER: ROGER NISWANDER 5:30PM @ FREDDY T'S WEDNESDAY WORSHIP & WORD @ FREDDY T'S CLUB 50 7:00PM	18 LADIES BIBLE STUDY SEE KIM EDGE PRAY POTTERY 10:00AM IUKA, MS	19 REMEMBER TO PRAY	20	
21 WORSHIP & THE WORD 10:00 AM @ FREDDY T'S BOBBY CAPPS PREACH ADULT SUNDAY SCHOOL 8:30 AM @ FREDDY T'S LEADERS: BILLY AND VERNA HARBIN SUNDAY BIBLE STUDY LEADER: JEFF AND DEEDRA HOLLIS 7:00 PM @ NUEVO VALLARTA PICKWICK	22	23 YOUNG MARRIED COUPLES BIBLE STUDY LEADERS: JABARI AND KARA TEMPLE 6:00PM THROUGH ZOOM	24 WEDNESDAY WORSHIP & WORD @ FREDDY T'S CLUB 50 7:00PM	LADIES BIBLE STUDY SEE KIM EDGE PRAY POTTERY 10:00AM IUKA, MS DISCIPLESHIP BIBLE STUDY LEADER: JIM BEVIS 5:30 ON THE DECK @ FREDDY T'S	26 REMEMBER TO PRAY	27	
WORSHIP & THE WORD 10:00 AM @ FREDDY T'S PASTOR DR. LEONARD PRATT ADULT SUNDAY SCHOOL 8:30 AM @ FREDDY T'S LEADERS: BILLY AND VERNA HARBIN	29 CORINTH BIBLE STUDY 6:30 @ 605 FOOTE ST., CORINTH MS LEADERS: BRIAN AND DONNA LANGLEY	YOUNG MARRIED COUPLES BIBLE STUDY LEADERS: JABARI AND KARA TEMPLE 6:00PM THROUGH ZOOM	31 PASTRY & THE WORD LEADER: SUZY NISWANDER PICKWICK PINES @ 10:00 AM MEN'S BIBLE STUDY LEADER: ROGER NISWANDER 5:30PM @ FREDDY T'S WEDNESDAY WORSHIP & WORD @ FREDDY T'S CLUB 50 7:00PM	GRACE C	CASUAL CONTEMPORARY CHAPELPICKWIC		